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@ All © Recent Bookings

Name Search
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All Inmates (73)

<4+ Show all charges

Date Booked

+

1/1/2025 10:33 AM

11/13/2024 11:48 AM

12/14/2024 03:09 AM

12/21/2024 12:38 AM

6/6/2024 12:55 PM

11/11/2024 10:19 AM

12/27/2024 10:07 AM

1/1/2025 06:31 AM

1/1/2025 06:22 PM

10/28/2024 07:19 PM

6/30/2024 12:51 AM

12/28/2024 12:32 PM

7/13/2024 06:44 PM

10/18/2023 04:48 PM

12/5/2024 10:56 AM

8/28/2024 06:17 PM

BateSBddke2lt 02:05 AM

Name

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS

AGUILAR RODAS, RICHERTH ISEAL

ALAMIN, RIHANA RUQAIYAH

ARRINGTON, KARMARIE ERIC

BEARD, COURTNEY MARTEZ

BECICKA, QUINTIN FRANCIS

BENTON, BYRON

BERTLING, CORDERO JORDAN

BODE, LACEY LARIE

BURNS, KEVIN

BWAYO, LAZARO BWAYO

CHRISTOPHER, SEAN MICHAEL

COTNER, ANTHONY

COTTON, JAMAL DASHAWN

CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA

NaMES, DEANDRE RAVON

Date
Age Released

40

23

31

42

19

38

20

21

28

35

41

20

34

25

30

31

2gye Date

Housing Facility Details
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY 2>
JOHNSON COUNTY >
LINN COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY 2>
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY 2>
JOHNSON COUNTY >
LINN COUNTY >
CEDAR COUNTY 2>

WASHINGTON COUNTY >

HOHSIBO RBOWNTY Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132457
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132237
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132316
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128693
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131867
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132383
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132455
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132459
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131673
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129021
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132394
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/125898
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132128
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130757
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130514

3at e1 8@%%24 04:03 AM

+

+

12/12/2024 12:43 PM

10/31/2024 05:18 PM

12/27/2024 02:32 PM

12/28/2024 01:41 AM

3/2/2024 01:54 PM

12/16/2024 03:20 PM

10/31/2024 02:05 AM

11/25/2024 08:20 PM

11/19/2024 02:05 PM

12/29/2024 12:27 AM

12/24/2024 11:55 AM

10/24/2024 01:35 PM

6/28/2024 02:35 PM

12/21/2024 06:23 AM

12/22/2024 03:11 PM

11/4/2024 10:20 PM

12/8/2024 04:47 PM

5/6/2024 01:10 PM

10/22/2024 06:35 PM

10/21/2024 10:04 AM

8/26/2024 06:07 PM

12/20/2024 04:25 AM

9/24/2024 12:57 PM

1/2/2025 04:36 AM

12/31/2024 05:17 PM

8/20/2024 12:25 PM

11/25/2024 04:19 AM

9/18/2024 05:02 PM

10/21/2024 10:43 AM

Réwes, KENNETH MICHAEL
DOWNING, RICHARD BRANDON
DUAL, BRIDGET ELAINE
DUNCAN, JAMES FRANKLIN
EGGERSON, DALE ANTHONY
ELOMBE ETUMA, GABRIEL
ENCINAS, RACHEL MARIE
EVANS, ALEXANDER B
FOSTER, MARQUISE LAMMAR
FRY, KAILOE HU

GINGERICH, CHRISTOPHER IRVAN
GIVINS, RONALD

GOLTZ, JEREME PARRISH
GORDON, ALANDO MAURICE
HAMAN, NICOLE MARIE
HAYES, XAVIER DALLAS DEMARIO
HEBETS, WILLIAM MITCHEL
HENRY, DERRICK DEVON
HERNANDEZ, JOSE ISRAEL
HIGGINS, JAETECIA RICKELL
HUDSON, BRANDON LEE
JAMISON, DEJUAN MARTIS

KAPAYOU, ANTHONY BRIAN
DAREAU

KELLUM, EDWARD LLOYD
KITE, ABIGAIL LINN

KRIZ, ZACHARY LEE
LONG, DAYVON KEONTAY
LUEDTKA, BRIAN JAMES
MARTIN, DUSTIN ROY

MARTIN, JERMEZE LAMONT

Date
i%e Released

36
38
51
34
21
29
41
33
23
50
38
52
36
51
21
30
31
31
28
56
27

28

18
43
44
21
43
35

37

HRUSIRE Mgt Y

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

DeT%iIs

>

>


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131679
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132210
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131711
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132384
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132389
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/127484
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132263
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131702
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132035
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131962
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132399
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132355
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131583
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129003
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132322
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132340
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131793
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132175
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128275
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131558
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131540
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130718
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132305
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131162
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132463
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132433
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130623
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132028
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131082
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131541

+ 7/26/2023 07:49 AM

Date Booked

4+ 12/12/2024 03:21 PM

+ 11/14/2024 07:34 PM

+ 11/12/2024 09:04 AM

+ 11/4/2024 06:31 PM

+ 12/30/2024 01:11 PM

+ 12/27/2024 05:51 PM

+ 12/26/2024 06:48 PM

+ 12/24/2024 12:55 AM

+ 12/31/2024 11:16 AM

4+ 10/18/2024 06:17 PM

+ 11/4/2024 10:55 PM

+ 10/12/2024 06:08 PM

+ 8/28/2024 05:06 PM

+ 1/1/2025 07:45 PM

+ 10/3/2024 08:10 PM

4+ 9/29/2024 06:31 PM

+ 10/21/2024 03:35 AM

+ 12/18/2024 08:39 PM

+ 12/9/2024 11:54 AM

+ 12/22/2024 06:04 PM

+ 12/29/2024 08:49 PM

+ 12/16/2024 09:31 AM

+ 5/15/2021 03:53 PM

+ 9/2/2024 04:40 PM

4+ 12/31/2024 03:42 PM

Date Booked

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

Name

MEADE, JUSTIN PATRICK

MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MININ, KIRILL YEVGENYEVICH

NEUENSCHWANDER, MICHAEL JAY

NGUYEN, THU HONG HAONG

NIANG, AMADOU

PENNER, LUCAS GERALD

POWELL, JONATHAN DARION

PREYEAR, THOMAS LAVELLE

REHWINKEL, KELLI DENEENE

RODGERS, BENJAMIN JAMES

RUIZ DE CHAVEZ, ADRIANA

SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SMITH, CORTEZ ALEXANDER

SMITH, JEROME J

SMITH, PATRICK THOMAS

SOTZEN, ADAM ROBERT

TIJERINA FLORES, CARLOS ABRAHA

TRUELSEN, ROBERT BYRON

TRUESDELL, DALTON JEFFREY

VOWELS, ROY JAMES

WIMER, DUSTIN JON

WINFIELD, RENARD

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

YOUNG, DARNELL AARON

Name

32 pate

Age Released
54

29

41

34

33

36

44

33

58

44

24

35

46

30

35

39

39

44

52

29

35

35

29

21

32

Age Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facility

>

Details
9

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132211
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131902
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131877
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131791
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132415
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132385
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132374
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132352
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132430
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131497
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131795
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131407
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132460
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131280
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131221
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131536
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132286
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132187
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132341
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132411
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132257
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/114051
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132431
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